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Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BINGO

BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales
4 $2.00
5 $1.60
8 $0.40
$4.00
3 $10.00
$10.00
$14.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

NC

Hald
$2.00
$1.60
$0.40

$4.00
$9.00

$9.00

$13.00

ntOfSales

14.28
11.42
2.85

28.55
71.42

71.42

99.97

tedReturn

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.76

ightedAve
0.11
0.09
0.01

0.55

0.76



