Spot Action NC Report

12/1/2010

	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Hold	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BINGO	4	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	14.28	0.77	0.11
	BINGO	5	\$1.60	\$0.00	\$1.60	11.42	0.77	0.09
	BINGO	8	\$0.40	\$0.00	\$0.40	2.85	0.43	0.01
BINGO	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	28.55		
	Regular	3	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	71.42	0.76	0.55
Regular	Totals:		\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	71.42		
Grand Totals			\$14.00	\$1.00	\$13.00	99.97		0.76